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AUSABNTARA = | reoorerestiaos. ONSrouee i N R, . . hes s s N Eooh W et 95
White rum, dragon Fruit and pineapple jom, guava, lemon juice, Falernum liqueur
PAL O MNA S PRI Z e el e 3 e e/ e b e s Seld s elaielels S els Selels o el St e e e & STaeiot 115

Double-distilled tequila, Campari, strawberry and watermelon shrubs,
lemon, tonic

THE JADEATARRR S N etiie e se s it e sn b s amislele dole Telles o Sa0e s bue oot o Her RIS Sof oils 100
Vodka infused tarragon, lychee mint cordial, lemon, melon

CHIDA DEIC O @i " oo o e S Er, ohiole s oelaels's e e alo o/s e teas e s e o8 SN e s 110
Tequila Fat-washed with coconut oil, coconut, lemon, strawberry shrub, tonic
CUCUMBERI:EOGIEER Y | . 2 e s e s's esisis's s sleisls Slelele slo s sels e o/t St e ad o s HIAAIE 110
London dry gin, cucumber, basil, elderflower, lemon, tonic water

ELIXIR OF PASSION . i, iR sl soe e o o obahlites Sl iR Samaio s it i 110
London dry gin, lemon, passion purée, vanilla, aloumin

(=) =]l = IS O 2IAN - 163458 40506000600030000000500650a0a000 300 B s BAd Eha0RaAIAa00050 105
Spiced rum, apple spiced cordial, lemon, aromatic bitters, ginger beer

BLOOD Y- (A RY e o e abssesh st dsnahaesnee s olhibbiuin, oatas Sobls oo, 95

InFused vodka, special homemade spicy mary mix, torched bacon garnish

e w%i
TBD SMOKEY O EBIERSEH® MBI i5 s s oo e bre o oot asiss ool slon yans e taatiLls iy 130

Our twist on the classic Old Fashioned, a sophisticated and smoky creation
that combines rich bourbon, hazelnut liqueur ond bitters

COCONUT ESPRESSO MARTINI  cccceeererurererececececacacececeaensarasoneseses 120
A delightFul Fusion of smooth espresso, creaomy coconut and vodka
MEZC AL NEG R G I S S s o B vy || F LA 150
A mezcal negroni is a balonce of smoky, bitter, and sweet Flavours
YUZU SPICEB S G ) R e e s e N A o S e bk 130

Japanese-inspired cocktail with bourbon whiskey, honey apple, pear-spiced
jom, yuzu and albumin

SPICY. M ARG A R A 5 . . e ST o § e Shicle e o T L ele sl Tt Mrloels 120
A Fiery kick to the already refreshing cocktail, creating a bold and exciting
Flavour that is perfect For those who love a little spice in their life

BARREL AGEDINEGROMI TS, e st ety T oo ool 140

A signature concoction of 27-day aged negroni in an American oak barrel

faky

RED CABANA SANGRIA  cieititiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieinniiitietnitancaneneennes 95 450
InFused vodka, elderflower syrup, clear apple, orange & lemon gloss  pitcher
juice, red wine & a splash of tonic

WHITE CABANA SANGRIA  tiitieiiieiiieiieiietiecieiiecntoncsntoncsntens 95 450
InFused vodka, elderflower syrup, clear apple, orange & lemon glass  pitcher

juice, white wine & a splash of tonic

oo o

350m| 500ml
SAN MIGUEL PILSNER 75 SAN MIGUEL 68 88
Philiopines
BINTANG 58 80
SAN MIGUEL CERVEZA BLANCA 65
Philiopines ISLAND BREWING 67 87
BINTANG CRYSTAL 59 GUINNESS 85 120
Indonesia
HEINEKEN 75
Lol ALBENS CIDER 75
% ! JUHO HARD SELTZER 75
STARK LYCHEE ALE 75
CORONA 95
Mexico T e T P T P TP PP P PP PP PP PP PP PP PP PPN
BUDWEISER 80 : BEER FLIGHT - 230 _
o EXPERIENCE 4 CRAFTED BEERS B
USQ “’ lllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll '.
ASAHI SUPER DRY 85
Jopan

All rates are in thousand (,000) of IDR and subject to 10% government tax and 7% service

www.thebluedoorbali.com @thebluedoorbali & @thebluedoor_beergarden
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BLUE KAMIKAZE

Set of 4 TBD signature shooters

TOMMY MARGARITA

Set of 4 tequilo-based margarita shots

JAGER BOMB

Single shot of Jdgermeister dropped into a gloss of Red Bull

B-52

SIngle shot of Baileys Irish cream, Cointreau and Kahlua coffee liqueur

BABY GUINNESS

Single shot of Kahlua coffee liquer and Baileys Irish creom

JAGERMEISTER ICE COLD

Single shot of Jagermeister ice cold

PATRON SILVER

ol

SKYY VODKA
usA

STOLICHNAYA

Russia

BELVEDERE

Polond

wl
NUSA CANA

Indonesia

BACARDI SPICE / LIGHT

Cuba
APPLETON

Jamaica

-

'

EAST INDIES GIN

Indonesia

FORTY SPOTTED
Australia

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

England

TANQUERAY
England

ol

JOSE CUERVO

HERRADURA REPOSADO

ily

MONKEY SHOULDER

Scotlond

Jim BEAM WHITE
USA

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR

Scotland

BULLEIT BOURBON

90

115

130

90

90

120

95

140

120

120

95
150

130

110

130

130

..................................................................

...........................................................................

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BTL
850

1,600

2,300

900

1,000

1,800

950

2.700

1,800

1,800

1,100
2,800

2,300

1,700

2,300

2,500

W%Wﬁi%f

THE MACALLAN 12 YR
OBAN 14 YR
ABERFELDY 12 YR

WWW/%

HENNESSEY VSOP
MARTEL VSOP
BRILEYS

200
150

220
110

4,500
4,000
3,000

3,800
4,000
2,000

BELUGA NOBLE

Russia

KETEL ONE

Netherlands

GREY GOOSE

Fronce

SAILOR JERRY
USA

ANGOSTURA 7 YR
Trinidad and Tobago

PLANTATION XO

Barbodos

HENDRICK'S
Scotlond

ROKU

Jopan

BOODLES
England

MONKEY 47

Germany

ESPOLON BLANCO
DON JULIO BLANCO

BUFFALO TRACE
UsA

FIREBALL
Caonada

JAMESON

Irelond

JACK DANIELS
UsA

GLENFIDDICH 12 YR
TALISKER 10 YR
LAPHROAIG 10 YR

JAGERMEISTER
KAHLUA
AMARETTO

150

120

130

130

150

150

140

150

120

160

120
180

140

105

120

110

150
160
190

120
110
120

100

135

130

120

120

120

170

BTL
2,500

1,800

2,300

1,850

2,300

2,500

2,750

2,800

1,800

3,000

2,500
3,300

2,500

1,600

2,100

1,800

3,000
3,200
3,900

2,100
2,000
2,100

All rates are in thousand (,000) of IDR and subject to 10% government tax and 7% service

@thebluedoorbali & @thebluedoor_beergarden

wwuw.thebluedoorbali.com



e GL BTL
HOUSE UWHITEIIMERS .- %5 - oo e ettt saliie s cole’s e lebie e sas otatis k 95 495
CANYON.ROAD SAUVICNONBEEIEIE <55t - iinsucas it ies 15 sk
California
CAMNYON ROADICHARD G MAINRESRE. N . Tt trae . ot see bl dea sastisres 550
California
CALPORAIPIAOIMEGCRIGIO . i o s et See e s et ees s ceste Hae e as 600
ltaly
MOUTON CADET CLASSICIBIEQNME | s essesestssesessssevsiosstianess 750
Fraonce

we

GL BTL

CRAPRICE ROSES:: S s it o0 o e B el 120 600
Saint-Tropez
BARTON & GUESTIER ROSE D'ANJOU  ..iiiiiiinininincncncnnenes 600
Fraonce
AIX ROSEY, L ok S Oee e UV AR = T Bl | L et i 850
France

VJ/ GL BTL
HOUSE RE DA | et e e e S e T e e ele's o dlo s o S8 95 495
CANYON ROAD CABERNET SAUVIGNON  .ccciereceieieiniennnnnn. 115 550
California
SEPTIMAMAEBEE . . e et e e e e s S vias oo S arle dhirs sieleis 125 650
Argentina
CANY.OMN ROABRMERIEGT s i S Gt r N etk o elebe s s S a e s 550
California
CLAY.CREEPINOT NOIR Stieis: tises 5 oe et e T S Sas s et 700
California
RUFFINO CHIANTI DOCG SANGIOVESE ~ cecececeerececcececnceneaees 750
IEaly
CHATEAU BARREYRE MERLOT BLEND  cececeecerecencacecncnnens 800
Fraonce

M{% fmx/ W GL BTL
LEOUISSPERDRIER:BRUI= S 4 S5 s M R TS o ISR, oo o i il ents 115 550
France
ALBALUMAIPROSECE @M it Sl it A Sl s Sesal veeeben 600
lEaly
MOET. & CHANDOM BRI . o 5 Rt 5o s s ety b 3,200
France
APEROL SPRITZ = cceereecescestustantustastuntascactastastascassassacanes 135
Aperol, Prosecco, Sodo, slice of orange
SPICED APPLE BELLINI ~ #creereereccescastaseuctuceaseuseaceassancancances 125
Brandy XO, spice opple, Prosecco
BERRY; Y. MNE.SPRIFZER M o5 ot s m e s i 130

Gin, homemade berry thyme cordial, bubblegum, Prosecco

All rates are in thousand (,000) of IDR and subject to 10% government tax and 7% service

www.thebluedoorbali.com @thebluedoorbali & @thebluedoor_beergarden
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GO GREEM = -t e e s s s oL sy st B e 55
Green apple, cucumber, pineapple, spinach, lemon
PU R P L E B @ O ST e e e e S el e s s bre e BT M s salt et SN S el 55
Beetroot, apple, carrot, ginger, lemon, honey
SR = el o teh oadnnotide dooReomnobdBoaeana00 OO BaICo ORI 55

Green apple, carrot, turmeric, ginger, honey

TROPICAL GO L A I o cielt % cle & 4 blc s s STt e Do SRRttt o £ SIculV ek et 50
Strawberry, banana, dragon Fruit, coconut cream, honey

BN RN R R A T s <o slo/sie s ols s s lels o s Ts 215.0% b eblels AUl & R/ v, Sy A SN LR 50
Banana, kurma, orange, spinach, broccoli, almond milk

BERRY. MAD M ES S e e s et e o5 e 0 o1s .0 S Slle.ole o's oo Sl h oo SRS INFETE o RIS Toke 00 50

Banana, strawberry, mixed berry, yogurt, honey

e

STRAUIBERRY SN E P A B e e o se s eors s s selere oot s oS SR 50
Tepache, lemon juice, strawberry syrup, tonic

EOUMN TR O Y @ T e e e e S s e Sealsare He sl e s o (et e e e b e B s s 50
Turmeric cordial, lemon & homemade ginger beer

DRAGON FRUIT & PINERPPLE FIZZ  ceeceuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeiecieencaeeanen, 50
Dragon Fruit and pineapple jom, mint, lemon juice, simple syrup, tonic

LEMON: SiEIME=S® DA My el e R e i i o s ites se et s b T Se L SRR e 50
Lemon, lime, bitters and soda

HOMEMARESRIAKEEMOMADET: S st aain. it Sttt e TS ee s 50

Fresh homemade pink lemonade

7:”

SPARKLINGIWATERIL . .5 3t doi L i i g e MR A S G o 35 50
Aqua Reflection / Balion natural sparkling mineral water 330ml 750ml
STEIEEUIATRER s S e s tes e chs s M sreohmariy cHRro 0 I S e isats 35 50
Aqua Reflection / Balian natural still mineral woter 330ml 750ml

Juks

[To)o)= hEeies Vadten S i T S S T | s R 35
RED BT s et o e e T Y 50
HOMEMADEICINGCER BEER LE: < ovio vt aias i tasd s seol e o1 v Re A i 45
e

ORGANIC BLACK TEA 30 ESPRESSO 32
ORGANIC GREEN TEA 30 CAPPUCCINO 37
ROYAL EARL GREY 30 CAFE LATTE 37
ENGLISH BREAKFAST 30 AMERICANO 35
PEPPERMINT 30 ESPRESSO TONIC 40
CHAMOMILE 30 e

All rates are in thousand (,000) of IDR and subject to 10% government tax and 7% service

www.thebluedoorbali.com @thebluedoorbali & @thebluedoor_beergarden



